
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T4  1  1   Georgia State  290  280  288       858  -6 
2  4  2   Jacksonville  286  294  294       874  +10 
3  3  3   Troy  288  290  297       875  +11 

T9  7  T4   Francis Marion  297  288  291       876  +12 
8  6  T4   Temple  296  288  292       876  +12 
1  2  6   S. Carolina - Aiken 284  291  302       877  +13 
6  5  7   Western Carolina  294  288  305       887  +23 

T9  8  8   Virginia Tech 297  289  302       888  +24 
7  9  9   Chattanooga 295  295  301       891  +27 

T11  T13  T10   Davidson College 300  301  291       892  +28 
T4  10  T10   Akron 290  304  298       892  +28 

T15  T13  T12   Wofford College 304  297  292       893  +29 
T11  T11  T12   Furman  300  296  297       893  +29 
14  T11  14   USC Upstate 301  295  300       896  +32 
17  15  15   Gardner-Webb 305  298  299       902  +38 

T11  16  16   Marshall  300  304  300       904  +40 
18  18  17   Samford  315  301  299       915  +51 

T15  17  18   Presbyterian College 304  309  304       917  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Brandon Matthews  Temple  72   66  68       206  -10   
2 2   J.J. Grey  Georgia State  71   66  72       209  -7   
1 3   J.T. Poston  Western Carolina  69   67  74       210  -6   
4 4   Davin White  Georgia State  72   68  71       211  -5   

T27 5   Jeremy Grab  Wofford College  74   72  66       212  -4   
5 6   Luke Moser  Troy  69   72  72       213  -3   

T7 7   Todd Eckstein  Davidson College  72   71  71       214  -2   
T16 T8   Lukas Crisp  Francis Marion  73   71  71       215  -1   
T20 T8   Sam Jackson  Presbyterian College  74   71  70       215  -1   
T7 T8   Brandon Robinson-Thompson  S. Carolina - Aiken  67   76  72       215  -1   
T16 T11   Clay Vannoy *  Troy  75   69  72       216  E   
T16 T11   Hubert Tisserand  S. Carolina - Aiken  71   73  72       216  E   
T27 T11   Damon Stephenson  Georgia State  74   72  70       216  E   
T7 T11   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  70   73  73       216  E   
T16 T11   Ryan Cornfield  USC Upstate  71   73  72       216  E   
T7 T16   Tobias Pettersen  Francis Marion  71   72  74       217  +1   
T27 T16   Wehman Hopke  Furman  70   76  71       217  +1   
T7 T16   Nick Torrance  Jacksonville  67   76  74       217  +1   
T27 T19   Matthew Yelverton  Gardner-Webb  76   70  72       218  +2   
6 T19   Bryce Howell  Furman  71   71  76       218  +2   

T7 T19   Alexander Herrmann *  Georgia State  71   72  75       218  +2   
T54 T22   Garrett Moores  Samford  77   73  69       219  +3   
T39 T22   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  75   72  72       219  +3   
T20 T22   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  73   72  74       219  +3   
T7 T25   Tolver Dozier  Troy  74   69  77       220  +4   
T27 T25   Matthew Teesdale  Temple  71   75  74       220  +4   
T27 T25   Andrew Weathers  Chattanooga  73   73  74       220  +4   
T27 T25   Alessandro Caselli *  Francis Marion  71   75  74       220  +4   
T7 T25   Clark Robinson  Marshall  70   73  77       220  +4   
T45 T30   Raul Pereda  Jacksonville  75   73  73       221  +5   
T20 T30   Yann Pfeiffer  Akron  72   73  76       221  +5   
T39 T30   Phillip Brennan  Troy  73   74  74       221  +5   
T20 T33   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  76   69  77       222  +6   
T39 T33   Jared Bettcher  Troy  72   75  75       222  +6   
T27 T33   Carson Spears *  Presbyterian College  76   70  76       222  +6   
T39 T33   Maximilian Herrmann  Georgia State  73   74  75       222  +6   
T45 T37   Pat Ross  Temple  75   73  75       223  +7   
T54 T37   Evan Grenus *  Wofford College  72   78  73       223  +7   
T7 T37   Axel Ostensson  S. Carolina - Aiken  73   70  80       223  +7   
T45 T37   Ryan Harris  Akron  71   77  75       223  +7   
T20 T37   Tyler Lail  Western Carolina  75   70  78       223  +7   
T20 T37   Colin Monagle  Jacksonville  73   72  78       223  +7   
T27 T37   Cam Andrade *  Wofford College  73   73  77       223  +7   
T39 T44   Edwin Shao  Francis Marion  76   71  77       224  +8   

T48 T44   Sebastian Lopez Bull  USC Upstate  75   74  75       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T57 T44   Alex Taylor *  Furman  73   78  73       224  +8   
T48 T44   Louis Birchall  Akron  73   76  75       224  +8   
T63 T44   David Sargent  Davidson College  76   76  72       224  +8   
T48 T44   Preston Cole  Furman  77   72  75       224  +8   
T73 T44   Austin Frick  Francis Marion  79   74  71       224  +8   
T63 T44   George Baylis  Akron  74   78  72       224  +8   
T48 T44   Evan Notaro *  Temple  78   71  75       224  +8   
T54 T44   Gus Wagoner *  Georgia State  76   74  74       224  +8   
T63 T54   Taylor White  USC Upstate  77   75  73       225  +9   
T48 T54   Nathan Mallonee  Georgia State  75   74  76       225  +9   
T20 T54   Spencer Papciak *  Davidson College  72   73  80       225  +9   
T48 T54   Brannan Hudson  Wofford College  76   73  76       225  +9   
T63 T58   Wil Clowdus *  Troy  77   75  74       226  +10   
T63 T58   Brett McKinnon  Jacksonville  79   73  74       226  +10   
T57 T58   John Schaffer  Francis Marion  77   74  75       226  +10   
T27 T58   Liam Johnston  Chattanooga  72   74  80       226  +10   
T73 T58   Franck Medale  Jacksonville  71   82  73       226  +10   
T27 T58   Johnson Holliday  S. Carolina - Aiken  73   73  80       226  +10   
T63 T64   Ewan Scott  Chattanooga  75   77  75       227  +11   
T39 T64   Ryan Mondy *  Virginia Tech  71   76  80       227  +11   
T86 T64   Andy Simmons  Davidson College  79   76  72       227  +11   
T27 T64   Drew Johnson *  Virginia Tech  69   77  81       227  +11   
T57 T64   Matthew Turner  Western Carolina  76   75  76       227  +11   
T57 T64   Jake Tucker  Troy  76   75  76       227  +11   
T57 T70   Alex Nianouris  Davidson College  73   78  77       228  +12   
T73 T70   Chris Jones  Gardner-Webb  79   74  75       228  +12   
T73 T70   Evan Thornton  Temple  79   74  75       228  +12   
T81 T73   Jake Kennedy  Gardner-Webb  78   76  75       229  +13   
T81 T73   Andrew Novak  Wofford College  81   73  75       229  +13   
T63 T75   Hayden Ploeger  Presbyterian College  72   80  78       230  +14   
T63 T75   Andrew Ward  S. Carolina - Aiken  77   75  78       230  +14   

T104 T77   Jake Miller  Marshall  81   79  71       231  +15   
T91 T77   Cory Taylor  Wofford College  77   79  75       231  +15   
T91 T77   Ashton Nix  Samford  81   75  75       231  +15   
T91 T77   Logan Lagodich  Marshall  81   75  75       231  +15   
T73 T77   Will Evans  Marshall  76   77  78       231  +15   
T81 T77   Alex Weiss  Marshall  73   81  77       231  +15   
T86 T83   Jackson Bishop  Western Carolina  79   76  77       232  +16   
T81 T83   Hunter Nichols *  Furman  74   80  78       232  +16   
T94 T83   Austin Jackson  Samford  79   78  75       232  +16   
T81 T83   William Sigg  Presbyterian College  76   78  78       232  +16   
T94 T87   Ralph Blasey  Davidson College  79   78  76       233  +17   

T73 T87   Robert Adams  Samford  78   75  80       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T73 T87   Brooks Thomas *  Chattanooga  77   76  80       233  +17   
T86 T87   Ian Hildebrand *  Virginia Tech  79   76  78       233  +17   
T86 T87   Dan Woodbury  Virginia Tech  79   76  78       233  +17   

T101 T92   Adam Garrett  Furman  82   77  75       234  +18   
T57 T92   Thomas Schofield  USC Upstate  78   73  83       234  +18   
T73 T92   Joey Lane  Virginia Tech  78   75  81       234  +18   
T94 T92   Clement Kurniawan  Gardner-Webb  79   78  77       234  +18   
T98 T92   Andrew Fowler  Wofford College  77   81  76       234  +18   
T86 T97   Michael Borton *  Furman  81   74  81       236  +20   
T63 T97   Tas Sipowski *  Marshall  73   79  84       236  +20   
T63 T99   Vincent Blanchette  Gardner-Webb  72   80  85       237  +21   
T94 T99   Trey Taylor  USC Upstate  79   78  80       237  +21   

T101 T99   Zac Stolz *  Chattanooga  84   75  78       237  +21   
T101 T102   Bright Julamool  Western Carolina  74   85  79       238  +22   
T98 T102   Kory Webb  Chattanooga  82   76  80       238  +22   
108 T104   Preston Heyward  Furman  83   79  77       239  +23   

T104 T104   Hayden Poole *  Georgia State  86   74  79       239  +23   
T98 106   Harrison Brink *  Furman  77   81  82       240  +24   
109 107   Davis Parker  Presbyterian College  83   80  78       241  +25   

T110 T108   Andrew Purcell *  USC Upstate  78   87  77       242  +26   
107 T108   Mark Farley  Temple  78   83  81       242  +26   

T110 110   Park Brady  Presbyterian College  82   83  79       244  +28   
T104 111   Rob Knight *  Furman  79   81  85       245  +29   
T113 T112   Billy Shuman *  Furman  88   81  79       248  +32   
T113 T112   Zach Gollwitzer  Akron  81   88  79       248  +32   
112 114   Mac Hennesey  Samford  82   85  84       251  +35   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia State 290 280 288 858
2 J.J. Grey (1) 71 66 72 209

4 Davin White (2) 72 68 71 211

T11 Damon Stephenson (4) 74 72 70 216

T33 Maximilian Herrmann (5) 73 74 75 222

T54 Nathan Mallonee (3) 75 74 76 225

2 Jacksonville 286 294 294 874
T16 Nick Torrance (5) 67 76 74 217

T30 Raul Pereda (3) 75 73 73 221

T37 Colin Monagle (4) 73 72 78 223

T58 Brett McKinnon (1) 79 73 74 226

T58 Franck Medale (2) 71 82 73 226

3 Troy 288 290 297 875
6 Luke Moser (5) 69 72 72 213

T25 Tolver Dozier (2) 74 69 77 220

T30 Phillip Brennan (4) 73 74 74 221

T33 Jared Bettcher (3) 72 75 75 222

T64 Jake Tucker (1) 76 75 76 227

T4 Francis Marion 297 288 291 876
T8 Lukas Crisp (1) 73 71 71 215

T16 Tobias Pettersen (2) 71 72 74 217

T44 Edwin Shao (4) 76 71 77 224

T44 Austin Frick (5) 79 74 71 224

T58 John Schaffer (3) 77 74 75 226

T4 Temple 296 288 292 876
1 Brandon Matthews (1) 72 66 68 206

T25 Matthew Teesdale (2) 71 75 74 220

T37 Pat Ross (3) 75 73 75 223

T70 Evan Thornton (5) 79 74 75 228

T108 Mark Farley (4) 78 83 81 242
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 S. Carolina - Aiken 284 291 302 877
T8 Brandon Robinson-Thompson (1) 67 76 72 215

T11 Hubert Tisserand (5) 71 73 72 216

T37 Axel Ostensson (2) 73 70 80 223

T58 Johnson Holliday (3) 73 73 80 226

T75 Andrew Ward (4) 77 75 78 230

7 Western Carolina 294 288 305 887
3 J.T. Poston (1) 69 67 74 210

T37 Tyler Lail (3) 75 70 78 223

T64 Matthew Turner (2) 76 75 76 227

T83 Jackson Bishop (5) 79 76 77 232

T102 Bright Julamool (4) 74 85 79 238

8 Virginia Tech 297 289 302 888
T11 Scott Vincent (1) 70 73 73 216

T22 Trevor Cone (2) 73 72 74 219

T33 Maclain Huge (3) 76 69 77 222

T87 Dan Woodbury (5) 79 76 78 233

T92 Joey Lane (4) 78 75 81 234

9 Chattanooga 295 295 301 891
T22 Wes Gosselin (2) 75 72 72 219

T25 Andrew Weathers (4) 73 73 74 220

T58 Liam Johnston (1) 72 74 80 226

T64 Ewan Scott (3) 75 77 75 227

T102 Kory Webb (5) 82 76 80 238

T10 Davidson College 300 301 291 892
7 Todd Eckstein (1) 72 71 71 214

T44 David Sargent (5) 76 76 72 224

T64 Andy Simmons (3) 79 76 72 227

T70 Alex Nianouris (2) 73 78 77 228

T87 Ralph Blasey (4) 79 78 76 233

T10 Akron 290 304 298 892
T30 Yann Pfeiffer (2) 72 73 76 221

T37 Ryan Harris (1) 71 77 75 223

T44 Louis Birchall (3) 73 76 75 224

T44 George Baylis (5) 74 78 72 224

T112 Zach Gollwitzer (4) 81 88 79 248
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Wofford College 304 297 292 893
5 Jeremy Grab (1) 74 72 66 212

T54 Brannan Hudson (2) 76 73 76 225

T73 Andrew Novak (3) 81 73 75 229

T77 Cory Taylor (4) 77 79 75 231

T92 Andrew Fowler (5) 77 81 76 234

T12 Furman 300 296 297 893
T16 Wehman Hopke (1) 70 76 71 217

T19 Bryce Howell (2) 71 71 76 218

T44 Preston Cole (3) 77 72 75 224

T92 Adam Garrett (5) 82 77 75 234

T104 Preston Heyward (4) 83 79 77 239

14 USC Upstate 301 295 300 896
T11 Ryan Cornfield (1) 71 73 72 216

T44 Sebastian Lopez Bull (3) 75 74 75 224

T54 Taylor White (2) 77 75 73 225

T92 Thomas Schofield (5) 78 73 83 234

T99 Trey Taylor (4) 79 78 80 237

15 Gardner-Webb 305 298 299 902
T19 Matthew Yelverton (1) 76 70 72 218

T70 Chris Jones (3) 79 74 75 228

T73 Jake Kennedy (5) 78 76 75 229

T92 Clement Kurniawan (4) 79 78 77 234

T99 Vincent Blanchette (2) 72 80 85 237

16 Marshall 300 304 300 904
T25 Clark Robinson (1) 70 73 77 220

T77 Alex Weiss (2) 73 81 77 231

T77 Logan Lagodich (3) 81 75 75 231

T77 Will Evans (4) 76 77 78 231

T77 Jake Miller (5) 81 79 71 231

17 Samford 315 301 299 915
T22 Garrett Moores (3) 77 73 69 219

T77 Ashton Nix (1) 81 75 75 231

T83 Austin Jackson (4) 79 78 75 232

T87 Robert Adams (2) 78 75 80 233

114 Mac Hennesey (5) 82 85 84 251
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18 Presbyterian College 304 309 304 917
T8 Sam Jackson (1) 74 71 70 215

T75 Hayden Ploeger (4) 72 80 78 230

T83 William Sigg (2) 76 78 78 232

107 Davis Parker (3) 83 80 78 241

110 Park Brady (5) 82 83 79 244
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T11 Clay Vannoy (Troy ) 75 69 72 216

T19 Alexander Herrmann (Georgia State ) 71 72 75 218

T25 Alessandro Caselli (Francis Marion ) 71 75 74 220

T33 Carson Spears (Presbyterian College) 76 70 76 222

T37 Cam Andrade (Wofford College) 73 73 77 223

T37 Evan Grenus (Wofford College) 72 78 73 223

T44 Evan Notaro (Temple ) 78 71 75 224

T44 Alex Taylor (Furman ) 73 78 73 224

T44 Gus Wagoner (Georgia State ) 76 74 74 224

T54 Spencer Papciak (Davidson College) 72 73 80 225

T58 Wil Clowdus (Troy ) 77 75 74 226

T64 Drew Johnson (Virginia Tech) 69 77 81 227

T64 Ryan Mondy (Virginia Tech) 71 76 80 227

T83 Hunter Nichols (Furman ) 74 80 78 232

T87 Brooks Thomas (Chattanooga) 77 76 80 233

T87 Ian Hildebrand (Virginia Tech) 79 76 78 233

T97 Tas Sipowski (Marshall ) 73 79 84 236

T97 Michael Borton (Furman ) 81 74 81 236

T99 Zac Stolz (Chattanooga) 84 75 78 237

T104 Hayden Poole (Georgia State ) 86 74 79 239

106 Harrison Brink (Furman ) 77 81 82 240

T108 Andrew Purcell (USC Upstate) 78 87 77 242

111 Rob Knight (Furman ) 79 81 85 245

T112 Billy Shuman (Furman ) 88 81 79 248
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Moser Troy 2.83 -2 
J. Poston W Carolina 2.92 -1 
B. Howell Furman 2.92 -1 
W. Gosselin Chatt 2.92 -1 
D. Stephenson Georgia St 2.92 -1 
D. White Georgia St 2.92 -1 
A. Herrmann Georgia St 2.92 -1 
C. Vannoy Troy 3.00 E 
R. Cornfield Upstate 3.00 E 
B. Matthews Temple 3.00 E 
M. Teesdale Temple 3.00 E 
S. Lopez Bull Upstate 3.08 +1 
J. Bettcher Troy 3.08 +1 
G. Wagoner Georgia St 3.08 +1 
C. Monagle JU 3.08 +1 
R. Pereda JU 3.08 +1 
T. Sipowski Marshall 3.08 +1 
L. Crisp Fr. Marion 3.08 +1 
L. Johnston Chatt 3.08 +1 
R. Harris Akron 3.08 +1 
H. Tisserand USC Aiken 3.08 +1 
A. Ostensson USC Aiken 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Grey Georgia St 3.77 -7 
B. Robinson-Thompso USC Aiken 3.93 -2 
H. Tisserand USC Aiken 4.00 E 
T. Eckstein Davidson 4.00 E 
B. Matthews Temple 4.00 E 
J. Grab Wofford 4.00 E 
J. Poston W Carolina 4.03 +1 
A. Weathers Chatt 4.03 +1 
T. Pettersen Fr. Marion 4.03 +1 
D. White Georgia St 4.07 +2 
M. Yelverton Gardner-Wb 4.07 +2 
E. Notaro Temple 4.07 +2 
T. Dozier Troy 4.07 +2 
P. Brennan Troy 4.10 +3 
S. Vincent Va Tech 4.10 +3 
S. Jackson Pres Coll 4.10 +3 
L. Crisp Fr. Marion 4.10 +3 
C. Robinson Marshall 4.13 +4 
N. Torrance JU 4.13 +4 
D. Sargent Davidson 4.13 +4 
W. Hopke Furman 4.13 +4 
A. Taylor Furman 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Matthews Temple 4.17 -10 
W. Gosselin Chatt 4.25 -9 
C. Jones Gardner-Wb 4.33 -8 
M. Herrmann Georgia St 4.33 -8 
Y. Pfeiffer Akron 4.42 -7 
M. Teesdale Temple 4.42 -7 
J. Grab Wofford 4.42 -7 
C. Andrade Wofford 4.42 -7 
I. Hildebrand Va Tech 4.50 -6 
J. Poston W Carolina 4.50 -6 
S. Jackson Pres Coll 4.50 -6 
T. Cone Va Tech 4.50 -6 
R. Cornfield Upstate 4.50 -6 
L. Moser Troy 4.50 -6 
C. Vannoy Troy 4.50 -6 
M. Borton Furman 4.50 -6 
W. Hopke Furman 4.50 -6 
A. Herrmann Georgia St 4.50 -6 
C. Monagle JU 4.50 -6 
F. Medale JU 4.50 -6 
A. Weiss Marshall 4.50 -6 
D. White Georgia St 4.50 -6 

Eagles 
F. Medale JU 2
A. Weiss Marshall 2
M. Herrmann Georgia St 1
N. Torrance JU 1
A. Frick Fr. Marion 1
J. Grey Georgia St 1
P. Cole Furman 1
R. Harris Akron 1
A. Weathers Chatt 1
R. Blasey Davidson 1
A. Nianouris Davidson 1
S. Jackson Pres Coll 1
C. Spears Pres Coll 1
E. Thornton Temple 1
L. Moser Troy 1
J. Bettcher Troy 1
R. Cornfield Upstate 1
S. Vincent Va Tech 1
M. Huge Va Tech 1
J. Poston W Carolina 1
M. Turner W Carolina 1
J. Grab Wofford 1

Birdies 
B. Matthews Temple 17
D. White Georgia St 14
D. Stephenson Georgia St 14
J. Grey Georgia St 13
W. Gosselin Chatt 13
M. Teesdale Temple 13
J. Grab Wofford 13
J. Poston W Carolina 12
A. Herrmann Georgia St 12
G. Wagoner Georgia St 11
L. Lagodich Marshall 11
L. Crisp Fr. Marion 11
Y. Pfeiffer Akron 11
C. Spears Pres Coll 11
A. Jackson Samford 11
L. Moser Troy 11
C. Vannoy Troy 10
T. Dozier Troy 10
T. White Upstate 10
G. Moores Samford 10
E. Grenus Wofford 10
A. Weathers Chatt 10

Pars 
H. Tisserand USC Aiken 40
M. Yelverton Gardner-Wb 39
T. Pettersen Fr. Marion 39
T. Eckstein Davidson 38
E. Notaro Temple 38
T. Lail W Carolina 38
J. Bettcher Troy 37
C. Vannoy Troy 37
B. Robinson-Thompson USC Aiken 37
N. Mallonee Georgia St 37
P. Brennan Troy 36
T. Cone Va Tech 36
S. Vincent Va Tech 35
W. Clowdus Troy 35
D. Woodbury Va Tech 35
C. Robinson Marshall 35
E. Shao Fr. Marion 35
A. Frick Fr. Marion 35
W. Hopke Furman 35
G. Baylis Akron 34
R. Harris Akron 34
L. Crisp Fr. Marion 34
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